ICT CIRCLE, CWASA

Monthly Billing Report
For the month of April, 2021

Name of Billing Unit Prepared Bills Amount (TK.) Total Connection 82,035

Rev. Billing Unit 73,055 113,231,071.00| |Billable Connection 76,328

Loose Water (Sold by Bowser) 1 495700.00( |Billed Connection 73,055

Total 73,056 113,726,771.00| |Un-Billed Connection 2,928

Un-Billed Connection (Not Existent) 345

Total Dis-Connection 5,707

Domestic 74,359

Non-Domestic 7,676

Metered 73,675

Average 2,542

Non-Meter 111

Dom-bill 68,031

Non-Dom-bill 5,024

Domestic Minimum bill 21,901

Nature of Holdings Consumption in CM Amount (TK.) Minimum Bill (Same Reading) 2,437
PRIVATE 6,271,340.00 80,060,411.00
GOVERNMENT 733,296.00 9,719,502.00
Sub-Total : 7,004,636.00 89,779,913.00

Non-Domestic
Nature of Holdings Consumption in CM Amount (TK.)
PRIVATE 585,575.00 17,748,313.00
GOVERNMENT 188,199.00 5,702,845.00
Sub-Total : 773,774.00 23,451,158.00
Total : 7,778,410.00] 113,231,071.00
Bowser Water
Nature of Holdings Consumption in CM Amount (TK.)

Loose Water (Sold by Bowser) 3,600.00 495,700.00
Grand Total : 7,782,010.00 113,726,771.00

VAT

16,855,073.00

Grand Total (Including VAT) :

130,581,844.00




ICT CIRCLE, CWASA

Billing & Collection Report for the month of March, 2021

Billing

Collection

Govt. Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =
Private Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =
Total Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =

Loose Water =

Grand Total (Excluding VAT) =
VAT =

Grand Total (Including VAT) =

13,992,531.00
94,090,099.00

108,082,630.00

672,200.00

108,754,830.00

16,095,527.00

124,850,357.00

Govt. Current Collection (Including VAT) =
Govt. Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =
Govt. Total Collection (Including VAT) =
Private Current Collection (Including VAT) =
Private Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =
Private Total Collection (Including VAT) =
Total Current Collection (Including VAT) =
Total Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =
Total Collection (Including VAT) =

Loose Water =

Grand Total Collection (Including VAT) =
VAT =

Grand Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =

5,312,247.00
2,288,718.00

7,600,965.00

63,165,492.00
91,851,250.00

155,016,742.00

68,477,739.00
94,139,968.00

162,617,707.00

655,400.00

163,273,107.00

18,416,918.00

144,856,189.00

Total Billing (Excluding VAT) =

108,754,830.00

Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =

144,856,189.00

Total Billing (Including VAT) =

124,850,357.00

Total Collection (Including VAT) =

163,273,107.00

Billing & Collection Report for the month of April, 2021

Billing

Collection

Govt. Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =
Private Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =
Total Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =

Loose Water =

Grand Total (Excluding VAT) =
VAT =

Grand Total (Including VAT) =

15,422,347.00

97,808,724.00

113,231,071.00

495,700.00

113,726,771.00

16,855,073.00

130,581,844.00

Govt. Current Collection (Including VAT) =
Govt. Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =
Govt. Total Collection (Including VAT) =
Private Current Collection (Including VAT) =
Private Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =
Private Total Collection (Including VAT) =
Total Current Collection (Including VAT) =
Total Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =
Total Collection (Including VAT) =

Loose Water =

Grand Total Collection (Including VAT) =
VAT =

Grand Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =

4,398,389.00
4,330,629.00

8,729,018.00

48,903,431.00
37,504,730.00

86,408,161.00

53,301,820.00
41,835,359.00

95,137,179.00

474,700.00

95,611,879.00

11,985,565.00

83,626,314.00

Total Billing (Excluding VAT) =

113,726,771.00

Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =

83,626,314.00

Total Billing (Including VAT) =

130,581,844.00

Total Collection (Including VAT) =

95,611,879.00




ICT CIRCLE, CWASA

Report on Water Management

Months Volume Volume Volume Billed Volume for Total %Unaccounted water

Produced | Available for Unbilled Volume after distribution
Distribution Connection Accounted

in million Litre in million Litre in million Litre in million Litre in million Litre

Jul-20 11145 11145 8134 230 8364 25 %

Aug-20 11066 11066 8397 210 8607 22 %

Sep-20 10719 10719 8089 290 8379 22 %

Oct-20 11207 11207 8281 273 8554 24 %

Nov-20 10316 10316 8230 336 8566 17 %

Dec-20 10818 10818 8043 461 8504 21 %

Jan-21 11043 11043 8135 381 8516 23 %

Feb-21 9748 9748 7452 412 7864 19 %

Mar-21 11566 11566 7782 420 8202 29 %

Total 97628 97628 72543 3013 75556 23 %




