ICT CIRCLE, CWASA

Monthly Billing Report For the month of April, 2021

> 82,035 76,328 73,055

2,928

5,707

74,359

7,676

73,675

68,031

5,024

21,901

2,437

2,542

111

345

Name of Billing Unit	Prepared Bills	Amount (TK.)	Total Connection
Rev. Billing Unit	73,055	113,231,071.00	Billable Connection
Loose Water (Sold by Bowser)	1	495700.00	Billed Connection
Total	73,056	113,726,771.00	Un-Billed Connection
- Otal	10,000	110,120,11100	Un-Billed Connection (Not Existent)
			Total Dis-Connection
			Domestic
			Non-Domestic
			Metered
			Average
			Non-Meter
			Dom-bill
			Non-Dom-bill
	Domestic		Minimum bill
Nature of Holdings	Consumption in CM	Amount (TK.)	Minimum Bill (Same Reading)
PRIVATE	6,271,340.00	80,060,411.00	
GOVERNMENT	733,296.00	9,719,502.00	
Sub-Total :	7,004,636.00	89,779,913.00	
	Non-Domestic	(
Nature of Holdings	Consumption in CM	Amount (TK.)	
PRIVATE	585,575.00	17,748,313.00	
GOVERNMENT	188,199.00	5,702,845.00	
Sub-Total :	773,774.00	23,451,158.00	
Total :	7,778,410.00	113,231,071.00	
	Bowser Water		
Nature of Holdings	Consumption in CM	Amount (TK.)	
Loose Water (Sold by Bowser)	3,600.00	495,700.00	
Grand Total :	7,782,010.00	113,726,771.00	
	.,,,		
VAT	VAT		
Grand Total (Inclue	Grand Total (Including VAT) :		

ICT CIRCLE, CWASA Billing & Collection Report for the month of March, 2021

Billing Collection		Collection	
Govt. Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =	13,992,531.00	Govt. Current Collection (Including VAT) =	5,312,247.00
Private Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =	94,090,099.00	Govt. Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =	2,288,718.00
Total Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =	108,082,630.00	Govt. Total Collection (Including VAT) =	7,600,965.00
Loose Water =	672,200.00	Private Current Collection (Including VAT) =	63,165,492.00
Grand Total (Excluding VAT) =	108,754,830.00	Private Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =	91,851,250.00
VAT =	16,095,527.00	Private Total Collection (Including VAT) =	155,016,742.00
Grand Total (Including VAT) =	124,850,357.00	Total Current Collection (Including VAT) =	68,477,739.00
		Total Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =	94,139,968.00
		Total Collection (Including VAT) =	162,617,707.00
		Loose Water =	655,400.00
		Grand Total Collection (Including VAT) =	163,273,107.00
		VAT =	18,416,918.00
		Grand Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =	144,856,189.00
Total Billing (Excluding VAT) =	108,754,830.00	Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =	144,856,189.00
Total Billing (Including VAT) =	124,850,357.00	Total Collection (Including VAT) =	163,273,107.00

Billing & Collection Report for the month of April, 2021

Billing		Collection		
Govt. Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =	15,422,347.00	Govt. Current Collection (Including VAT) =	4,398,389.00	
Private Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =	97,808,724.00	Govt. Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =	4,330,629.00	
Total Waterbill (Excluding VAT) =	113,231,071.00	Govt. Total Collection (Including VAT) =	8,729,018.00	
Loose Water =	495,700.00	Private Current Collection (Including VAT) =	48,903,431.00	
Grand Total (Excluding VAT) =	113,726,771.00	Private Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =	37,504,730.00	
VAT =	16,855,073.00	Private Total Collection (Including VAT) =	86,408,161.00	
Grand Total (Including VAT) =	130,581,844.00	Total Current Collection (Including VAT) =	53,301,820.00	
		Total Arrear Collection (Including VAT) =	41,835,359.00	
		Total Collection (Including VAT) =	95,137,179.00	
		Loose Water =	474,700.00	
		Grand Total Collection (Including VAT) =	95,611,879.00	
		VAT =	11,985,565.00	
		Grand Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =	83,626,314.00	
Total Billing (Excluding VAT) =	113,726,771.00	Total Collection (Excluding VAT) =	83,626,314.00	
Total Billing (Including VAT) =	130,581,844.00	Total Collection (Including VAT) =	95,611,879.00	

ICT CIRCLE, CWASA

Report on Water Management

Months	Volume Produced	Volume Available for	Volume Billed	Volume for Unbilled	Total Volume	%Unaccounted water after distribution
	1 Iouuoou	Distribution		Connection	Accounted	
	in million Litre	in million Litre	in million Litre	in million Litre	in million Litre	
Jul-20	11145	11145	8134	230	8364	25 %
Aug-20	11066	11066	8397	210	8607	22 %
Sep-20	10719	10719	8089	290	8379	22 %
Oct-20	11207	11207	8281	273	8554	24 %
Nov-20	10316	10316	8230	336	8566	17 %
Dec-20	10818	10818	8043	461	8504	21 %
Jan-21	11043	11043	8135	381	8516	23 %
Feb-21	9748	9748	7452	412	7864	19 %
Mar-21	11566	11566	7782	420	8202	29 %
Total	97628	97628	72543	3013	75556	23 %